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RGBWW LED Panel Light

MixPanel 60/150

NANLITE Global

Remote Control

1.Soft Light / Hard Light/ Colored Light in one button switch

2.Ultra-Bright Output   In hard light boost mode, the MixPanel 150 emits an impressive 13,880
    Lux @ 1m 5600K

3.Color Perfection  CRI of average 95, TLCI of average 95,  make sure the color reproduction 
    will be precise

4.GEL emulation and practical effects  43 gel presets in two light sources (3200K & 5600K) 
    and 10 special effects making it possible to imitate lighting scenarios

MixPanel 60

MixPanel 150

STORMPULSEFLASHHUE LOOP CCT LOOP

HUE CCT

TV CANDLE/FIRE PAPARAZZIDISCOPOLICE CAR

NANLINK APPOn-board DMX



Multiple Accessories, More Applications (Optional) 

SB-MP150-0+EC
Octangle softbox
(with eggcrate)

SB-MP60/150 softbox  
(with eggcrate)

BT-VBC-14.8/26V 
V-mount

Battery Converter

WS-RC-C2  
2.4G Remote Controller

Includes:
Light x 1, Power Adapter x 1, Power Cable x 1, Barndoor x 1, Carrying Bag x 1  x 1,User Manual

DC 15V/6A Max, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

Rated Power

Input Voltage/Current

Model

Average 95CRI

64 W

MixPanel 60 MixPanel 150

DC 24V/7.5A Max, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

164 W

Technical Data

3.3kg / 7.28lb

2700K-7500K (G/M )±50

Average 95

0 to 100 % continuous

On-board, Remote Control, NANLINK APP, DMX

TLCI

Color Temperature

Dimming

 Control

Weight

Special Effects

Size

Hue Loop, CCT Loop, Flash, Pulse, Paparazzi, Storm, Police Car, TV, Candle / Fire, Disco

426 × 370 × 82mm / 16.77 × 14.57 × 3.23"

4.1kg / 9.04lb

482 × 435 × 82mm / 18.98 × 17.13 × 3.23"

Distance 7500K

 Illumination (lux / fc)
(*based on the mode of Boost+ Hard Light)

Model 5600K 3200K 2700K R G B

5695 lux
529 fc

1M

2M

3M

1M

2M

3M

1534 lux
143 fc

707 lux
66 fc

13280 lux
1238 fc

3604 lux
336 fc

1641 lux
153 fc

5844 lux
543 fc

1574 lux
146 fc

729 lux
68 fc

13880 lux
1294 fc

3731 lux
348 fc

1746 lux
163 fc

5438 lux
505 fc

1485 lux
138 fc

690 lux
64 fc

12330 lux
1150 fc

3401 lux
317 fc

1557 lux
145 fc

4756 lux
442 fc

1290 lux
120 fc

596 lux
55 fc

10360 lux
966 fc

2869 lux
268 fc

1327 lux
124 fc

1600 lux
149 fc

429 lux
40 fc

198 lux
18 fc

2841 lux
265 fc

758 lux
71 fc

347 lux
32 fc

3613 lux
336 fc

958 lux
89 fc

444 lux
41 fc

6111 lux
570 fc

1640 lux
153 fc

758 lux
71 fc

690 lux
64 fc

185 lux
17 fc

85 lux
8 fc

1240 lux
116 fc

330 lux
31 fc

152 lux
14 fc

MixPanel 60

MixPanel 150

Compatible Battery Type V-mount 14.8V V-mount 26V
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